Rotary Table
Series MSU
Vane style (Single, Double)/Size: 1, 3, 7, 20
High precision series MSUA introduced to vane type rotary tables
Peripheral table deflection
mm or less
Table top deflection                mm or less
Series MSUB

Rotation adjustment range
Single vane: Both ends ±5° each
Order example: MSUA20 single vane
type (connection port
side position selected)
1. Standard type (without auto switches),
rotation 90°, side port position
MSUA20-90S
2. With switch unit (without auto
switches), rotation 180°, side port
position MDSUA20-180S
3. With switch unit + auto switch R73,
rotation 180°, side port position
MDSUA20-180S-R73
Rotary Table
High Precision Type   Series MSUA
Rotary Table/Vane Type: High Precision
Series MSUA
Sizes 1, 3, 7, 20
4-112
These drawings indicate the condition when the B port is pressurized.Dimensions
ø25
23
.5
�
31
�
38
ø51
8 x M3 depth 5
4 x M4 depth 4
A
C
B
22.5° 4.5
2.5H9
22.5°
Long groove depth 4
(positioning pin hole)
16
�
31
4.
26.
5
10
.3
5
27
2-4.5 through
Angle adjustment bolt
Adjustment: Max. 7.5
3-R
1.5
3-
R1.5
3-3H9             long groove depth 2.5
( A ,  B ,  C )
4 x M4 depth 8
2 x M3 depth 4
ø17 H9
2.
5
22-4.5 through
27
9
2 x M3
5
0.5
B portA port
6.
5